
What tWhat to looko look
ffororwward tard to!o!

Crafty Reader's Club creates
felt bunny necklaces (or pins),

and discusses loving
relationships in books. -

February

Crafty Reader's Club creates
recycled cork jewelry, and

discusses the environment in
books. - March

Crafty Reader's Club creates
paper lanterns, and discusses

hope, kindness, and inspiration
in books. - April

Join this club if yJoin this club if you loou lovve art, cre art, crafafting,ting,
talking about booktalking about books, making friends, ands, making friends, and
eating snackeating snacks. As. Ages 11 tges 11 to 18.o 18.

Where/WhenWhere/When
3:30 p.m. - 5 p.m

SwSwaseasey Bry Branchanch
Friday, February 2
Thursday, March 1
Friday, April 6
Main BrMain Branchanch
Wednesday, February 14
Wednesday, March 14
Wednesday, April 25
MottMottet Bret Branchanch
Friday, February 23
Friday, March 23
Friday, April 27
Moore BrMoore Branchanch
Friday, February 9
Friday, March 9
Friday, April 13
Kobetich BrKobetich Branchanch
Friday, February 16
Friday, March 16
Friday, April 20

T(w)een Crafts!
CrafCraftty Reader's Cluby Reader's Club

Zendoodle MirrZendoodle Mirrororss

Create a beautiful piece of artwork on
the back of a handmirror using
"zendoodle" techniques. Guided by
zendoodle master (and librarian), Cathy
Oden.

Where/WhenWhere/When
Kobetich BrKobetich Branchanch
Saturday, March 17 - 2-3:30 p.m.
Main BrMain Branchanch
Wednesday, April 11 - 3:30-5 p.m.
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